
Frequently Asked Questions and Contacts  

  

Registration Link: https://dms.jaipur.manipal.edu/  

  

Q2. I am unable to Login to DMS, what should I do?  

Please re-verify you Registration Number and Password (Case Sensitive). If not solved, please contact:  

• Email: dms@jaipur.manipal.edu or academic@jaipur.manipal.edu  

• Mr. Ashish Jangid (DMS): 9351265105    

• Mr. Dinesh Kumar (Academics): 7597167890   

Q2. I am not able to see the course in which I want to apply, whom should I contact?  

• Mr. Dinesh Sain (DMS): 9782817591; Email: dms@jaipur.manipal.edu  

Q3. I have applied for Re-Registration, but it is not listed in registered course list, what should I do?  

• Check and confirm that there are no for financial dues. Contact your Departmental Registration coordinator.  

He/she will allot your section, and allow you for the registration.   

Q4. My MUJ outlook account is not working, what should I do?  

Reset their password. Link to a step-by-step guide video: https://youtu.be/OubA2gl1o9E . If the issue is not solved, 
please contact Team IT Infra   

• Email: it.support@jaipur.manipal.edu   

• Mr. Ravi Gupta: 9413644027   

• Mr. Tanuj Goswami: 9649424049  

• Mr. Subhajit Panda: 8619810614  

• Mr. Rakesh Sharma: 8058888282  

Q5. I need information regarding Hostel. Who should I contact?  

• Email: chief.warden@jaipur.manipal.edu, Phone: 0141 3999 108   

• Col. Ajay Shekhwat (Chief Warden): 8650766766; Email: ajay.shekhawat@jaipur.manipal.edu    

• Mr. Sanjay Nanoti (Hostel Manager): 7718890684; Email: sanjay.nanoti@goodhostspaces.com    

Q6. I have some general queries, whom should I contact?  

• DMS: Phone - 0141 3999 100 ; Ext: 393/508/738/768/481/691; Email - dms@jaipur.manipal.edu  

• Academic Section: Phone - 0141 3999 100 ; Ext: 263; Email - academic@jaipur.manipal.edu   

Q7. If my issue is not resolved, whom should I contact?  

• Dr. Ajay Kumar (Director, Academics): 8003599921; Email: ajay.kumar@jaipur.manipal.edu  

• Dr. Anand Pandey  (Dy. Director, Academics): 9116613638; Email: anand.pandey@jaipur.manipal.edu   

• Dr. Neha Chaudhary  (Dy. Director, Academics): 9785500056; Email: chaudhary.neha@jaipur.manipal.edu   

• Dr. Kusum Lata Jain  (Asst. Director, Academics): 9828133885; Email: kusumlata.jain@jaipur.manipal.edu  

• Dr. Susruta Samanta  (Asst. Director, Academics): 9653700140; Email: susruta.samanta@jaipur.manipal.edu   
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